
Community Engagement Contacts: 

 

1. Kim Patton – Life Anew Restorative Justice (kim@elifeanew.com) 

2. Meme Styles & Eric Byrd) – Measure Austin: www.measureasutin.org 

(meme@measureaustin.com) **have not presented yet 

3. Susan Reed – CLASP (susan@amtrails.org) & Travis Wesley (TWesley@LoneStarMeats.com) 

4. Allen Graham: point of contact is Trina Bolfing – Mobile Loaves & Fishes (trina@mlf.org) **have 

not presented yet 

5. Sadot Azzua – Mexican Consulate   (Sadot.Azzua@austintexas.gov) 

6. Michael Swoboda – President for the Texas Association of the Deaf (president@txad.org) **will 

need an ASL Interpreter 

7. Claire Bow: point of contact is Gregory Abbink (APD) – Former attorney general; Trans Name 

and Gender Marker Project 


